
 

Item 
# 1 

Laboratory Renovations, Medical Education Building, LSU Health Sciences 
Center, New Orleans, Louisiana  
 
Project No: 19-604N-21-02, F.19002360 

AFC: $32,400,000 
 
FEE: $926,559 

A Albert Architecture 3221 Tulane Ave New Orleans LA 70119 

B MSH Architects, LLC | LSY Architects & 
Laboratory Planners, AJV 

229 E. Kirkland Street Covington LA 70433 

C EskewDumezRipple 365 Canal Street, Suite 3150 New Orleans LA 70130 

D Grace Hebert Curtis Architects, APAC + Smith 
Group, AJV 

501 Government Street, Suite 200 Baton Rouge LA 70802 

E Mathes Brierre Architects, APC 201 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 4100 New Orleans LA 70170 

F Holly & Smith Architects, APAC 208 North Cate Street Hammond LA 70401 

G Kennedy Kraft Architects, APAC 3939 Toulouse Street New Orleans LA 70119 

H Gould Evans + Perkins Eastman, AJV 3308A Magazine Street New Orleans LA 70115 

I Architects Beazley Moliere, APAC 300 Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

J Page Southerland Page - VergesRome 
Architects, AJV 

320 N. Carrollton Ave., Suite 100 New Orleans LA 70119 

K Fusion Architects, APC 3488 Brentwood Drive, Suite 101 Baton Rouge LA 70809 

L WDG, LLC  821 Baronne Street New Orleans LA 70113 

  



 

Item 
# 2 

Project: New Allied Health Facility, Baton Rouge Community College, Baton 
Rouge, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 19-612-21-01, F.19002364 

AFC: $31,000,000 
 
FEE: $1,784,337 

A Ritter Maher Architects, LLC 2987 Government Street Baton Rouge LA 70806 

B Albert Architecture 3221 Tulane Ave New Orleans LA 70119 

C CHASM Architecture, LLC | Mackey 
Mitchell Architects, AJV 

10626 Linkwood Court, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70810 

D Williams & Williams Architecture, LLC / 
Fusion Architects, APC, AJV 

3488 Brentwood Drive, Suite 101 Baton Rouge LA 70809 

E Kennedy Kraft Architects, APAC 3939 Toulouse Street New Orleans LA 70119 

F Williams Architecture LLC | Coleman 
Partners Architects LLC, AJV 

301 Main Street, Suite 2228 Baton Rouge LA 70802 

G Domain Architecture, APAC 8316 Kelwood Avenue Baton Rouge LA 70806 

H Architects Beazley Moliere, APAC 300 Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

  



 

Item 
# 3 

Project: Precision Agriculture Training Facility, Fletcher Technical Community 
College (FTCC), Schriever, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 19-731-21-01, F.19002367 

AFC: $9,000,000 
 
FEE: $661,642 

A Murray Architects, Inc. 13760 River Road Destrehan LA 70047 

B Gros Flores Positerry, LLC & Duplantis 
Design Group, PC, AJV 

307 Canal Blvd. Thibodaux LA 70301 

C Archestrate LLC + The Merlin Group Ltd, 
AJV 

207 Equity Blvd. Houma LA 70360 

D MSH Architects, LLC 229 E. Kirkland Street Covington LA 70433 

E SCNZ Architects, LLC 2134 Magazine Street New Orleans LA 70130 

F Yeates Mancil Architects, LLC 929 South Peters Street New Orleans LA 70130 

G Architects Beazley Moliere, APAC 300 Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

H Chase Marshall Architects 1720 Kaliste Saloom Road, Suite B-3 Lafayette LA 70508 

I GD Architecture, LLC 3112 Valley Creek Drive, Suite H Baton Rouge LA 70808 

  



 

Item 
# 4 

Project: New Diesel Automotive Building, Northshore Technical Community 
College (NTCC), Sullivan Campus, Bogalusa, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 19-712-21-01, F.19002363 

AFC: $7,500,000 
 
FEE: $558,418 

A N-Y Associates, Inc. 2750 Lake Villa Drive, Suite 100 Metairie LA 70002 

B Murray Architects, Inc. 13760 River Road Destrehan LA 70047 

C Albert Architecture 3221 Tulane Ave New Orleans LA 70119 

D MSH Architects, LLC 229 E. Kirkland Street Covington LA 70433 

E Holly & Smith Architects, APAC 208 North Cate Street Hammond LA 70401 

F Fusion Architects, APC / KVS 
Architecture, AJV 

235 Girod Street Mandeville LA 70448 

G Yeates Mancil Architects, LLC 929 South Peters Street New Orleans LA 70130 

H SCNZ Architects, LLC 2134 Magazine Street New Orleans LA 70130 

I Coleman Partners Architects, LLC 3377 North Boulevard Baton Rouge LA 70806 

J Architects Beazley Moliere, APAC 300 Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

K Linfield, Hunter & Junius, Inc. 3608 18th Street, Suite 200 Metairie LA 70002 

L Chase Marshall Architects 1720 Kaliste Saloom Road, Suite B-3 Lafayette LA 70508 

M Greenleaf Lawson Architects, APAC + 
LACHIN Architects, APC - AJV 

404 E. Gibson Street, Suite 1 Covington LA 70433 

N Holden Architects, APC + Chenevert 
Architects, LLC, AJV 

9100 Bluebonnet Centre Blvd., Suite 401 Baton Rouge LA 70809 

  



 

Item 
# 5 

Project: Campus Expansion, Louisiana Delta Community College, Winnsboro, 
Louisiana 
 
Project #: 19-647-21-01, F.19002366 

AFC: $4,450,000 
 
FEE: $378,309 

A Architecture+ 300 Washington Street, Suite 400 Monroe LA 71201 

B Domain Architecture, APAC 8316 Kelwood Avenue Baton Rouge LA 70806 

C Alliance Design Group, LLC 1439 Centre Court, Suite 401 Alexandria LA 71301 

D Yeager, Watson & Associates, LLC 118 S. Trenton St. Ruston LA 71270 

E Timothy M. Brandon Architect, APC 103 Cypress Street West Monroe LA 71291 

F Barron Heinberg & Brocato, LLC 1015 Wisteria Street Alexandria LA 71301 

G KSA Engineers, Inc. 1111 Hawn Avenue Shreveport LA 71107 

H Bledsoe Architects, LLC 735 Robinhood Street Shreveport LA 71106 

I Architects Beazley Moliere, APAC 300 Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

  



 

Item 
# 6 

Project: Field Maintenance Shop #1 Modernization, Louisiana National Guard, 
Shreveport, Louisiana 
 
Project #: LA21-A-059,  

AFC: $3,637,000 
 
FEE: $285,274 

A LeBlanc & Young Architects, Inc. 705 Texas Street Shreveport LA 71101 

B Architecture+ 300 Washington Street, Suite 400 Monroe LA 71201 

C Kevin Bryan Architect, LLC 712 Texas Street Shreveport LA 71101 

D Yeager, Watson & Associates, LLC 118 S. Trenton St. Ruston LA 71270 

E KSA Engineers, Inc. 1111 Hawn Avenue Shreveport LA 71107 

F Pond & Company, Inc. 110 Veterans Boulevard, Suite 347 Metairie LA 70005 

G Prevot Design Services, APAC 601 Spring Street, Suite A Shreveport LA 71101 

H David Lane Beaird & Associates, Inc. 105 Commercial Parkway West Monroe LA 71292 

I Architects Beazley Moliere, APAC 300 Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

  



 

Item 
# 7 

Project: Bayou Region Incubator (BRI) Facility, Nicholls State University, 
Thibodaux, Louisiana 
 
Project #: NOCD-BRI-0821-23,  

AFC: $2,250,000 
 
FEE: $182,974 

A Gros Flores Positerry, LLC 307 Canal Blvd. Thibodaux LA 70301 

B Archestrate LLC 207 Equity Blvd. Houma LA 70360 

C Albert Architecture 3221 Tulane Ave New Orleans LA 70119 

D MSH Architects, LLC 229 E. Kirkland Street Covington LA 70433 

E Kennedy Kraft Architects, APAC 3939 Toulouse Street New Orleans LA 70119 

F GD Architecture, LLC 3112 Valley Creek Drive, Suite H Baton Rouge LA 70808 

G Architects Beazley Moliere, APAC 300 Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

H Duplantis Design Group, PC 314 East Bayou Road Thibodaux LA 70301 

  



 

Item 
# 8 

Project: New Cold Storage Building, Elayn Hunt Correctional Center, Department 
of Corrections, St. Gabriel, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 08-413-21-01, F.08000137 

AFC: $1,800,000 
 
FEE: $148,925 

A MSH Architects, LLC 229 E. Kirkland Street Covington LA 70433 

B Ritter Maher Architects, LLC 2987 Government Street Baton Rouge LA 70806 

C GD Architecture, LLC 3112 Valley Creek Drive, Suite H Baton Rouge LA 70808 

D NANO, LLC 432 N. Anthony Street, Suite 303 New Orleans LA 70119 

E Architects Beazley Moliere, APAC 300 Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

F Cress & Lopresto Architects, LLC 10606 Coursey Blvd., Ste. A Baton Rouge LA 70816 

G db Architecture of Acadiana, LLC 233 Doucet Road, Suite A2 Lafayette LA 70503 

H Mougeot Architecture, LLC 10343 Siegen Lane, Building 7, Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70810 

I Holden Architects, APC 9100 Bluebonnet Centre Blvd., Suite 401 Baton Rouge LA 70809 

J Linfield, Hunter & Junius, Inc. 3608 18th Street, Suite 200 Metairie LA 70002 

  



 

Item 
# 9 

Project: Reroof DeFelice Marine Center, LUMCON Campus, Cocodrie, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 01-107-18-02, F.01004238 

AFC: $1,541,670 
 
FEE: $65,846 

A Houston J. Lirette, Jr., APAC 179 Enterprise Drive Houma LA 70360 

B Archestrate LLC 207 Equity Blvd. Houma LA 70360 

C Scairono Martinez Architects, APAC 3642 Magazine Street New Orleans LA 70115 

D Yeates Mancil Architects, LLC 929 South Peters Street New Orleans LA 70130 

E Barras Architects 921 Harding Street Lafayette LA 70503 

F Architects Beazley Moliere, APAC 300 Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

G db Architecture of Acadiana, LLC 233 Doucet Road, Suite A2 Lafayette LA 70503 

H Chase Marshall Architects 1720 Kaliste Saloom Road, Suite B-3 Lafayette LA 70508 

  



 

Item 
# 10 

Project: Building Exterior Walls Repair, Technology Center and Science 
Building, LSU Shreveport, Shreveport, Louisiana 
 
Project #: 19-606-20-02, F.19002362 

AFC: $1,200,000 
 
FEE: $117,901 

A LeBlanc & Young Architects, Inc. 705 Texas Street Shreveport LA 71101 

B Sutton Beebe Babin Architects, LLC 333 Texas Street, Suite 1200 Shreveport LA 71101 

C Kevin Bryan Architect, LLC 712 Texas Street Shreveport LA 71101 

D KSA Engineers, Inc. 1111 Hawn Avenue Shreveport LA 71107 

E Prevot Design Services, APAC 601 Spring Street, Suite A Shreveport LA 71101 

F Architects Beazley Moliere, APAC 300 Heymann Blvd. Lafayette LA 70503 

 


